Opis produktu

Kaliber (mm/cale):
Strzaty:

Waga prochu (g):
Rozmiar W/H/L:
Czas (s):

Dane aktualne na dzien: 05-03-2026 10:24

Link do produktu: https://pirowolf.pl/txc735-rzymskie-ognie-12-8s-sky-wander-p-550.html

TXC735 - RZYMSKIE OGNIE 1.2" 8S SKY

WANDER

Cena
Dostepnos¢
Kod producenta

Producent

30

112.80
780/38

41,80 zt
Aktualnie niedostepny
TXC735

Triplex
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